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Shooting statistics
Player G P Av.g. Goals/Shots Wing 7m 9m 6m Break. Fastbreak

ABALO Luc 1 1 4.00 4/4 100% 2/2 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 1/1 100%

ACCAMBRAY William 1 1 1.00 1/1 100% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

DIPANDA Adrien 1 1 0.00 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

FABREGAS Ludovic 1 1 1.00 1/1 100% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

GERARD Vincent 1 1 0.00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

GUIGOU Michael 1 1 3.00 3/3 100% 1/1 100% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100%

KARABATIĆ Nikola 1 1 3.00 3/3 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 2/2 100% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 0/0 0%

MAHE Kentin 1 0 0.00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

MEM Dika 1 0 0.00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

N'GUESSAN Timothey 1 1 2.00 2/2 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 2/2 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

NARCISSE Daniel 1 1 1.00 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

NYOKAS Guy Oliver 1 0 0.00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

OMEYER Thierry 1 1 0.00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

PORTE Valentin 1 1 2.00 2/2 100% 2/2 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

REMILI Nedim 1 1 0.00 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

SORHAINDO Cedric 1 1 1.00 1/1 100% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

Total 1 18.00 18/20 90% 8/8 100% 1/1 100% 5/7 71% 0/0 0% 2/2 100% 2/2 100%

Goalkeeper statistics
Player G P Av.g. Goals/Shots Wing 7m 9m 6m Break. Fastbreak

GERARD Vincent 1 1 1.00 1/3 33% 0/2 0% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

OMEYER Thierry 1 1 4.00 4/11 36% 3/6 50% 0/1 0% 1/2 50% 0/2 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

Total 1 5.00 5/14 36% 3/8 38% 0/1 0% 2/3 67% 0/2 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%
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Other statistics
Assists Turnovers Steals 7m comm. 7m rec. 2m pun. 2m rec. Yellow Red

Player G P Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av.

ABALO Luc 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ACCAMBRAY William 1 1 0 0.00 2 2.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

DIPANDA Adrien 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FABREGAS Ludovic 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

GERARD Vincent 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

GUIGOU Michael 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

KARABATIĆ Nikola 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MAHE Kentin 1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MEM Dika 1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

N'GUESSAN Timothey 1 1 0 0.00 1 1.00 1 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

NARCISSE Daniel 1 1 2 2.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

NYOKAS Guy Oliver 1 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

OMEYER Thierry 1 1 1 1.00 1 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PORTE Valentin 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

REMILI Nedim 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

SORHAINDO Cedric 1 1 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00


